Care Forward Support at Home Price List - November 2025 care forward



Participant Contribution Category	Service Type	Service	Rate	Weekday standard	Weekday evening	Saturday	Sunday / Public Holiday
Clinical	Allied Health and other therapeutic services	Allied Health professionals In Home	hour	\$240			
		Allied Health professionals In Centre	hour	\$200			
		Allied Health therapy assistant - In Home	hour	\$165			
		Allied Health therapy assistant - In Centre	hour	\$135			
		Group Exercise Class	per class	\$45			
	Nursing Care	Registered Nurse	hour	\$220	\$253	\$275	\$385
			1/2 hour	\$165			
		Enrolled Nurse	hour	\$185	\$213	\$231	\$324
			1/2 hour	\$139			
Independence	Personal Care	Assistance with self-care and activities of daily living, and self-administration of medication	hour	\$120	\$138	\$150	\$210
			1/2 hour	\$90			
	Respite	Respite care	hour	\$120	\$138	\$150	\$210
			1/2 hour	\$90			
	Social Support and Community Engagement	Accompanied activities and individual social support	hour	\$115	\$132	\$144	\$201
			1/2 hour	\$87			
	Therapeutic services for independent living	Remedial massage - In Home	hour	\$225			
		Remedial massage - In Centre	hour	\$185			

Participant Contribution Category	Service Type	Service	Rate	Weekday standard	Weekday evening	Saturday	Sunday / Public Holiday
Everyday Living	Domestic Assistance	General house cleaning Shopping assistance	hour	\$115	\$132	\$144	\$201
			1/2 hour	\$87			
	Home maintenance and repairs	Gardening and assistance with home maintenance and repairs	person hour	\$130			
	Meals	Meal preparation	hour	\$115	\$132	\$144	\$201
			1/2 hour	\$87			
	Sleepover (8 hours) (must have at least 4 hours normal support attached before or after sleep over as per listed rates)			\$450			

NOTES

- Home modifications will incur a 15% adminstration fee capped at \$1,500
- All other services not listed (including assistive technology) will incur a 10% administration fee capped at \$500.
- · All fees are GST free.
- Notification of any cancellation must be received at least one full business day prior to the commencement of the service, otherwise full fee is incurred.
- Allied Health professionals include dietician or nutritionist, exercise physiologist, occupational therapist or social worker.
- In Home Allied Health services will be charged a minimum of one hour.
- Remedial Massage services over 1 hour are provided on a quote basis.
- 1/2 hour rates are charged pro-rata, minimum 1/2 hour.
- Evening shifts are defined as finishing after 8 pm or starting before 6am.
- Travel costs are included for all in home service prices.

